General information about company

Scrip code 540153

NSE Symbol ENDURANCE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE913H01037

Name of the company

Endurance Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhicuiar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 7.72
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.95
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.49
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 7.28
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 7.86




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a % | of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid up equit aid-u; underlyin shares held of total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder | sharcholders | P P equity | paic-up ymng _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
In (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
(IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: |Class | . %o of
held (V) X eg:y ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 105497136 105497136 75 105497136 105497136 | 75
Group
(B) Public 77065 35165712 35165712 25 35165712 35165712 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 77071 140662848 140662848 100 140662848 140662848 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa %. Number of SlheazireZd or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin [P o0 Sub-categorization of shares
: ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | cOnVersion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible encumbere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A -
) convertible securities ) sa o/ | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share 0 Asa%
t d No. Of 7o of form (XIV
securities Xi and NO. capital) (XD)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (X1) Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c‘gtegory c.e.l‘.[egory
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 105497136
Group
(B) Public 25 35165689 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 140662825 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Eharfeholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa'rtly shares . shares held /0 of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a/0
(I11) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
v shares | Receipts VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eo: | Class ota
(Iv) held (V) | (VD) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 43397136 43397136 | 30.85 43397136 43397136 | 30.85
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 62100000 62100000 44.15 62100000 62100000 |44.15
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 6 105497136 105497136 | 75 105497136 105497136 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 105497136 105497136 | 75 105497136 105497136 | 75
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 18 13220807 13220807 94 13220807 13220807 |9.4
© Alternate Investment | 32385 32385 0.02 32385 32385 0.02
Funds
(d) Banks 2 114 114 0 114 114 0
© Insurance 9 8556144 8556144 6.08 8556144 8556144 |6.08
Companies
Sub-Total (B)(1) 30 21809450 21809450 15.5 21809450 21809450 |15.5
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) 127 10762468 10762468 7.65 10762468 10762468 | 7.65
Investors Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 127 10762468 10762468 7.65 10762468 10762468 | 7.65
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
©) Key Managerial | | 1 0 1 1 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal ;g0 2062961 2062961 | 1.47 2062961 2062961 | 1.47
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident Individuals |2 167881 167881 0.12 167881 167881 0.12

holding nominal




share capital in

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 1769 130146 130146 0.09 130146 130146 0.09
Q)] Bodies Corporate 274 119782 119782 0.09 119782 119782 0.09
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1977 113023 113023 0.08 113023 113023 0.08
Sub-Total (B)(4) 76908 2593794 2593794 1.84 2593794 2593794 1.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 77065 35165712 35165712 |25 35165712 35165712 |25
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 77071 140662848 140662848 | 100 140662848 140662848 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 77071 140662848 140662848 100 140662848 140662848 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . bered ur'ri erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % ferrrrllf (e)gzifl)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total 0 Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (if) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 30.85 43397136
(d) 44.15 62100000
?lu)b'TOtal (&) 75 105497136
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
75 105497136
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 94 13220807 0 0 0
(c) 0.02 32385 0 0 0
(d) 0 114 0 0 0
(e) 6.08 8556144 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 15.5 21809450 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 7.65 10762468 0 0 0
(szu)b'TOtal (B) 7.65 10762468 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 1 0 0 0
(2) 1.47 2062938 0 0 0
(h) 0.12 167881 0 0 0
(1) 0.09 130146 0 0 0




M 0.09 119782
(m) 0.08 113023
Sub-Total (B) 1.84 2593771
4

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)y=(B)(1)+ 25 35165689
(B)2)+(B)(3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 140662825
Total (A+B+C 100 140662825

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Anurang Jain

Rohan Jain

Varsha Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABJPJ4005E

AWSPJ1033G

AAEPJ2278B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43396976

80

80

43397136

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

43396976

80

80

43397136

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.85

30.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

43396976

80

80

43397136

Class eg:y

Total

43396976

80

80

43397136

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.85

30.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

30.85

30.85




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43396976

80

80

43397136

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Anurang Nareshchandra Jain (Held in his
capacity as the family trustee of the Anurang
Rohan Trust)

Naresh Chandra (Held in his capacity
as the family trustee of Anurang Rhea
Trust)

Suman Nareshchandra Jain (Held in
her capacity as the family trustee of
NC Trust)

PAN (II)

AAFTA2990N

AAFTA2960G

AACTN3849E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.12

12.02

12.01

44.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

Class eg:y

Total

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.12

12.02

12.01

44.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.12

12.02

12.01

44.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Uti Flexi Cap
Fund

Sbi Multicap
Fund

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C
Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis Midcap

Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited
A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Hybrid '95
Fund

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAATU1088L

AABTS6407Q

AACTAS925A

AAATB0102C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4353534

3602482

2017335

1612586

11585937

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

4353534

3602482

2017335

1612586

11585937

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

2.56

1.43

1.15

8.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4353534

3602482

2017335

1612586

11585937

Class eg:y

Total

4353534

3602482

2017335

1612586

11585937

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.1

2.56

1.43

1.15

8.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

3.1

2.56

1.43

1.15

8.24




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4353534

3602482

2017335

1612586

11585937

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Amansa Holdings Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKCAT7237L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2520130

2520130

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2520130

2520130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79

1.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2520130

2520130

Class eg:y

Total

2520130

2520130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.79

1.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

1.79

1.79




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2520130

2520130

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7018270

7018270

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

7018270

7018270

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99

4.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7018270

7018270

Class eg:y

Total

7018270

7018270

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99

4.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

4.99

4.99




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7018270

7018270

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

34

1926

16

1977

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

188

7010

99171

6654

113023

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

188

7010

99171

6654

113023

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

188

7010

99171

6654

113023

Class eg:y

Total

188

7010

99171

6654

113023

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

188

7010

99171

6654

113023

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: | Date of
- tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. If;assport Nationality If;assport Nationality - acquisition
No. 0 1nf (Applicable 0 1nf (Applicable Rights on . | Exercise of
Name |PAN €ase Ol | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN €ase Ol | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
? . Any other ? . Any other Shares i htsg dividend or | of sienificant beneﬁmal
orglgnl is selected) orglgnl is selected) 8 any other | control in%luence Interest
nationa nationa distribution
Anurang Anurang
1 Rohan | AAFTA2990N India Nareshchandra | ABJPJ4005E India 20.12 {20.12 |20.12 Yes Yes 30-06-2016
Trust Jain
Total: | 20.12 |20.12 | 20.12
Anurang Naresh
2 | Rhea AAFTA2960G India Chand AACPC7536R India 12.02 |12.02 |12.02 Yes Yes 30-06-2016
Trust andra
Total: [ 12.02 [12.02 | 12.02
NC Suman
3 AACTN3849E India Nareshchandra | ABVPJ9074H India 12.01 |12.01 |12.01 Yes Yes 30-06-2016
Trust Jain
Total: [ 12.01 |12.01 |12.01







